LISTA ZGLOSZE N

SK 0 = GRAPOJEDYNCZA KOBIET GR. 0

1 T4502 Agnieszka TRZCINSKA 80 ----
2 G0113 Dorota GRZEJDAK 67 UKS Kometa Sianéw
3 C031 Dominika CYGAN 83 KKS Ruch Piotrkéw Tryb.

SK 1 = GRA POJEDYNCZA KOBIET GR. 1
1 80634 Malgorzata SREDNICKA 77 -

SK 3 = GRA POJEDYNCZA KOBIET GR. 3
1 K5303 Anna KAZMIERKOWSKA 64 ----

SM 0 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MEZCZYZN GR. 0

1 Wiktor DRUDE 78 -
2 M5254 Fabian MALESZEWSKI 81 -
3 R5290 Robert ROZIECKI 78 ----
4 S4778 Damian STEFANCZYK 78 -
5 F4827 Jakub FIRLUS 79 -

SM 1 = GRAPOJEDYNCZA MEZCZYZN GR. 1

1 R4826 Marcin RYKALA 77 -

2 Jean-Sylvain DELEPAUT 76 ----

3 P4954 Mariusz PAKULSKI 75 ----

4 S4662 Rafat STOLARCZYK 76 ----

5 G5511 Krzysztof GRABEK 73 -

6 G4097 Adam GRALA 73 ----

7 L4659 Jacek LEWANDOWSKI 74 ----

8 Jerzy KAZIMIERCZAK 74 ----

9 S4777 Mariusz SMOLICH 75 -
10 W4277 Grzegorz WELODARCZYK 76 AZSOS L6dz

SM 2 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MEZCZYZN GR. 2

1 Pawet SZORIN 72 ----
2 B5178 Krzysztof BOGUCKI 72 ----
3 K4949 Jan KACZMARCZYK 70 STB Energia Lubliniec
4 S5566 Jerzy SZALAPSKI 70 ----
5 B1495 Robert BIEGANOWSKI 68 ----

SM 3 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MEZCZYZN GR. 3

1 Jarostaw MARCINIAK 61 ----

2 £0539 Piotr tUSZKIEWICZ 64 SKB Piast Stupsk

3 M3097 Mariusz MICHNIEWICZ 64 UKS Hubal Biatystok
4 Ryszard KULAG 63 ----

5 P 051 Jacek PREDKI 65 MKS Garwolin

SM 4 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MEZCZYZN GR. 4

1 Piotr SZAFRANSKI 59 ----
2 N2279 Janusz NAWROCKI 61 -
3 R4085 Marek ROSA 58 ----
4 R5140 Stawomir ROSA 61 -
5 B2285 Zbigniew BARTOSZ 60 ---

SM 5 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MEZCZYZN GR. 5

1 H1435 Piotr HORODECKI 54 ---

2 S1080 Andrzej STRUENSEE 53 ----

3 P5267 Lech PERKO 56 ----

4 C1463 Bolestaw CICHOCKI 55 ----
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LISTA ZGLOSZE N

SM 6 = GRA POJEDYNCZA M EiCZYZN GR. 6
Jerzy LANSKI 51 ----
Jerzy RYBICKI 51 MKS Garwolin

SM 7 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MEZCZYZN GR. 7

Wojciech BORZECKI 47 STB Energia Lubliniec
Przemystaw GRZESZKOWIAK 45 ----
Andrzej KOWALSKI 45 ----
Czestaw GWIAZDA 42 ----

SM 8 = GRAPOJEDYNCZA M E2CZYZN GR. 8
Stanistaw JOZWIK 42 -

SM 9 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MEZCZYZN GR. 9
Jerzy GRZYBOWSKI 36 ----

DK 0 = GRA PODWOJNA KOBIET GR. 0

Swiettana DRUDE 78 ----

Magdalena KOBA 71 KS Masovia Ptock
Karolina OLEJARZ 82 ----

Dominika CYGAN 83 KKS Ruch Piotrkéw Tryb.
Dorota DANIELAK 74 KKS Ruch Piotrkéw Tryb.

DK 1 = GRA PODWOJNA KOBIET GR. 1
Katarzyna BARANOWSKA 76 ----
Ewelina BRACHA 73 ----

DK 3 = GRA PODWOJNA KOBIET GR. 3

Dorota GAWRONSKA-POPA 67 UKS Korona Pabianice
Agnieszka BROJEK 67 MKS Garwolin
Maria BRZEZNICKA 59 MKS Garwolin

DM 0 = GRA PODWOJINA MEZCZYZN GR. 0

Tomasz STOPA 67 ----
tukasz SZMEL 81 ----
Robert ROZIECKI 78 ----
Piotr KWIECINSKI 70 -
Przemystaw OGRODZINSKI 82 ----
Robert BIEGANOWSKI 68 ----
Jakub FIRLUS 79 ----
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DM 1 = GRA PODWOJINA MEZCZYZN GR. 1

Jean-Sylvain DELEPAUT

Mariusz PAKULSKI
Marcin RYKALA
Rafat STOLARCZYK
Jerzy SZALAPSKI

Adam GRALA

Jacek LEWANDOWSKI
Jerzy KAZIMIERCZAK
Mariusz POPA

Piotr KOPACZ
Jarostaw KURKOW SKI
Dariusz KRASZEWSKI

Grzegorz WELODARCZYK

76
75
77
76
70

73
74
74
71
72
75
62
76

UKS Korona Pabianice

MLKS Solec Kuj.

AZSOS t6dz

DM 2 = GRA PODWOJINA MEZCZYZN GR. 2

Wiadimir BABAJEW
Pawet SZORIN
Krzysztof BOGUCKI

Andrzej NIEBRZYDOW SKI

Jézef ORZOL
Jan KACZMARCZYK
Grzegorz PRADELA

67
72
72

67
70
70
65

STB Energia Lubliniec
STB Energia Lubliniec

DM 3 = GRA PODWOJINA MEZCZYZN GR. 3

Pawet MELA

Zbigniew OGOREK
Piotr tUSZKIEWICZ
Mariusz MICHNIEWICZ
Ryszard KULAG

Jerzy LANSKI

Zbigniew BARTOSZ

Zbigniew PRZYJEMSKI
Stanistaw WIKLO

67
60
64
64
63
51
60

65
61

SKB Piast Stupsk
UKS Hubal Biatystok

DM 4 = GRA PODWOJINA MEZCZYZN GR. 4

Maciej BYSIKIEWICZ
Janusz NAWROCKI
Marek ROSA

Dariusz ZGORZALEK
Stawomir ROSA
Waldemar WOLANSKI

60
61
58
59
61
61

DM 5 = GRA PODWOJNA MEZCZYZN GR. 5

Piotr HORODECKI
Andrzej STRUENSEE
Jacek BELUS

Andrzej BITTNER
Lech PERKO

54
53
54

56
56



LISTA ZGLOSZE N

DM 7 = GRA PODWOJINA MEZCZYZN GR. 7

1 B5005 Wojciech BORZECKI 47 STB Energia Lubliniec
1 K1450 Andrzej KOWALSKI 45 ----

2 G2278 Przemystaw GRZESZKOWIAK 45 ----

2

3 G1774 Czestaw GWIAZDA 42 ----

3

DM 8 = GRA PODWOJINA MEZCZYZN GR. 8

1 J1445 Stanistaw JOZWIK 42 ----
1
2 G1808 Jerzy GRZYBOWSKI 36 ----
2

MX 0 = GRAMIESZANA GR. 0

1 Wiktor DRUDE 78 ----
1 Swiettana DRUDE 78 ----
2 S0269 tukasz SZMEL 81 ----
2 0063 Karolina OLEJARZ 82 ----
3 54778 Damian STEFANCZYK 78 ----
3 Monika KOPKA 70 ----
4 05715 Przemystaw OGRODZINSKI 82 ----
4 T4502 Agnieszka TRZCINSKA 80 ----

MX 1=GRAMIESZANA GR. 1

1 K4704 Jarostaw KURKOWSKI 75 MLKS Solec Kuj.

1 B3655 Katarzyna BARANOWSKA 76 ----

2 G5511 Krzysztof GRABEK 73 ----

2 80634 Matgorzata SREDNICKA 77 -

3 M3097 Mariusz MICHNIEWICZ 64 UKS Hubal Biatystok

3 G0113 Dorota GRZEJDAK 67 UKS Kometa Sianow

4 K2551 Piotr KOPACZ 72 -

4 D0642 Dorota DANIELAK 74 KKS Ruch Piotrkéw Tryb.
5 N5615 Andrzej NIEBRZYDOWSKI 67 ----

5 B3642 Ewelina BRACHA 73 ----

MX 2 = GRA MIESZANA GR. 2

1 P5760 Mariusz POPA 71 UKS Korona Pabianice
1 G5759 Dorota GAWRONSKA-POPA 67 UKS Korona Pabianice
2 S1490 Tomasz STOPA 67 ----

2 K1849 Magdalena KOBA 71 KS Masovia Ptock

MX 3 = GRA MIESZANA GR. 3

1 Witadimir BABAJEW 67 ----

1

2 Jarostaw MARCINIAK 61 ---

2 K5303 Anna KAZMIERKOWSKA 64 ----

3 W1487 Stanistaw WIKLO 61 ----

3 B047 Maria BRZEZNICKA 59 MKS Garwolin
4 P1489 Zbigniew PRZYJEMSKI 65 ----

4 B4668 Agnieszka BROJEK 67 MKS Garwolin
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LISTA ZGLOSZE N

MX 4 = GRA MIESZANA GR. 4
1 75289 Dariusz ZGORZALEK 59 ----
1

MX 5 = GRA MIESZANA GR. 5

1 B1454 Jacek BELUS 54 ----

1 b1447 Grazyna BELUS 53 ----

2 B5288 Andrzej BITTNER 56 ----

2

3 R052 Jerzy RYBICKI 51 MKS Garwolin
3 C2812 Krystyna CIELECKA 53 ----

4 C1463 Bolestaw CICHOCKI 55 ----

4
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